
Radius Project Developers LLP (AAC-4706)
List of Financial Creditors
Financial Creditor considered upto 02-06-2023

Sr. No.
Date of Receipt 
of Claim

Name of Financial Creditor
Amt of Claim 
received (Rs)

Amt Admitted (Rs.)
Amt under 
process (Rs)

Amt rejected 
(Rs)

% of Voting 
Share

Related 
(Y/N)

Secured 
(Y/N)

1 31-05-2023 One BKC Realtors Pvt Ltd 1,44,29,44,549          1,44,29,44,549        -                        -                     100.00 No Yes

Total 1,44,29,44,549          1,44,29,44,549        -                       -                    100.00              


